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PRODUCT INDEX

Material Key 
B:Brass, C:Stainless Steel, CH:Chrome Plated, D:Aluminium, 
EN:Electroless Nickel, P:Zinc Plated Carbon Steel, T:Titanium
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Automotive Hose and Fittings
ADAPTORS 

JIC Female to Male FP192/193 692
with Female NPT in Hex
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Male with NPT Female in Hex

Straight O Ring Boss AN920 692
to Male Union
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For Technical Data please see
Section 9

PRODUCT INDEX

NPT Female to Female AN916 689
90° Equal 

Male to Male AN917 689
Adaptor 

Plug Socket AN932 689
Head 

Adaptor JIC to 306 690
Metric Concave 

BSP Female to 763 690
JIC Male 

Metric Adaptor 316 690
Cap

Twin Banjo 779 691
Adaptor 

Single Banjo 776 691
Adaptor 

Single Banjo Bolt 775 691
JIC/UNF 

Single Banjo Bolt 992 691
Metric 

Straight AN840 691
Adaptor 

90° Forged AN842 691
Adaptor

45° Forged AN844 691
Adaptor  

Power Steering 185 692
Adaptor

90° O Ring Boss to AN921 692
Male Union

45° O Ring Boss to AN922 692
Male Union

JIC Male to Male FP190 692
with Female NPT in Hex

3 Way JIC/UNF 2203 692
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JIC Male to Male with  FP191 692
Female NPT in Hex



Adaptors - JIC To JIC Equal Thread
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All adaptors are manufactured to the highest
possible specifications, metric adaptors meet
the ISO specification, Other adaptors are
manufactured to the correct AN specification
where such a specification exists.

AN804
Bulkhead Tee 
on Run 
Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN804-03 P, C, D ³⁄₈ x 24
AN804-04 P, C, D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN804-06 D, C, P ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN804-08 D, P ³⁄₄ x 16
AN804-10 D, P ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN804-12 D, P 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN804-16 D, P 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12

AN806
Plug 

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN806-02 D ⁵⁄₁₆ x 24
AN806-03 D, C, P ³⁄₈ x 24
AN806-04 D, P ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN806-05 D, P ¹⁄₂ x 20
AN806-06 D, C, P ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN806-07 D ⁵⁄₈ x 18
AN806-08 D, P ³⁄₄ x 16
AN806-10 D, P ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN806-12 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN806-16 D, P 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12
AN806-20 D 1 ⁵⁄₈ x 12

AN814
Plug Port

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN814-02 D ⁵⁄₁₆ x 24
AN814-03 D ³⁄₈ x 24
AN814-04 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN814-05 D ¹⁄₂ x 20
AN814-06 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN814-07 D ⁵⁄₈ x 18
AN814-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16
AN814-10 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN814-12 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN814-16 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12

AN814SD
Plug Port with 
Socket Hex (O Ring)
Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN814-03S D ³⁄₈ x 24
AN814-04S D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN814-06S D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN814-08S D ³⁄₄ x 16
AN814-10S D ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN814-12S D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 

AN819
Tube Sleeve

Part Number Material Application

AN819-02 D For use with 818
AN819-03 P, C, D For use with 818
AN819-04 P, C, D For use with 818
AN819-06 C, D For use with 818
AN819-08 C, D For use with 818
AN819-10 C, D For use with 818
AN819-12 D For use with 818
AN819-16 D For use with 818

AN818
Tube Nut

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN818-02 D ⁵⁄₁₆ x 24
AN818-03 P, C, D ³⁄₈ x 24
AN818-04 P, C, D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN818-06 P, C, D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN818-08 P, C, D ³⁄₄ x 16
AN818-10 P, C, D ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN818-12 P, C, D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN818-16 P, C, D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12

AN815
Equal Male

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN815-02 D, C ⁵⁄₁₆ x 24
AN815-03 P,  D, C, CH ³⁄₈ x 24
AN815-03V P, C, CH ³⁄₈ x 24
AN815-04 P, C ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN815-05 D ¹⁄₂ x 20
AN815-06 P, D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN815-07 P, D ⁵⁄₈ x 18
AN815-08 P, D, C ³⁄₄ x 16
AN815-10 P, D ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN815-12 P, D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN815-16 P, D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12 

AN821
90O Elbow Male

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN821-03 D, C ³⁄₈ x 24
AN821-04 D, C, P ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN821-05 D ¹⁄₂ x 20
AN821-06 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN821-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16
AN821-10 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN821-12 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN821-16 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12

FITTING TYPE: ADAPTOR
MATERIAL: C, CH, D, P 
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Adaptors - JIC To JIC Equal Thread - continued

AN824
Male Tee

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN824-03 P, C, D, CH ³⁄₈ x 24
AN824-04 P, C, D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN824-06 D, C ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN824-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16
AN824-10 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN824-12 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN824-16 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12 

AN827
Male Cross

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN827-04 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN827-06 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN827-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16

AN832
Male Bulkhead

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN832-03 P, C, D ³⁄₈ x 24
AN832-04 P, C, D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN832-06 D, P ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN832-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16
AN832-10 D, P ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN832-12 D, P 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN832-16 D, P 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12

AN833
90O Male 
Bulkhead

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN833-03 P, C, D ³⁄₈ x 24 
AN833-04 P, C, D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN833-06 D, C, P ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN833-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16
AN833-10 D, P ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN833-12 D, P 1  ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN833-16 D 1  ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12

AN837
45O Male 
Bulkhead

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN837-03 P, C, D ³⁄₈ x 24
AN837-04 P, D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN837-05 D ¹⁄₂ x 20
AN837-06 D, C, P ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN837-08 D, P ³⁄₄ x 16
AN837-10 D, P ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN837-12 D, P 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN837-16 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12

AN924
Nut

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN924-02 P, C, D ⁵⁄₁₆ x 24
AN924-03 P, C, D ³⁄₈ x 24
AN924-04 P, C, D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN924-05 D ¹⁄₂ x 20
AN924-06 P, C, D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN924-08 P, C, D ³⁄₄ x 16
AN924-10 P, C, D ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN924-12 P, C, D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN924-16 P, C, D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12
AN924-20 D 1 ⁵⁄₈ x 12

AN929
Cap

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN929-02 D ⁵⁄₁₆ x 24
AN929-03 D, P ³⁄₈ x 24
AN929-04 D,C, P ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN929-05 D ¹⁄₂ x 20
AN929-06 D, P ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN929-08 D, P ³⁄₄ x 16
AN929-10 D, P ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN929-12 D, P 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN929-16 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12
AN929-20 D 1 ⁵⁄₈ x 12

AN938
Female Tee

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN938-04 P, D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN938-05 D ¹⁄₂ x 20
AN938-06 P, D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN938-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16
AN938-10 D, P ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN938-12 D, P 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN938-16 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12

AN834
Male Bulkhead Tee

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN834-02 D ⁵⁄₁₆ x 24
AN834-03 P, C, D ³⁄₈ x 24
AN834-04 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN834-06 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN834-08 D, P ³⁄₄ x 16
AN834-10 D, P ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN834-12 D, P 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN834-16 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12

Automotive Hose and Fittings
ADAPTORS 



Adaptors - JIC To JIC Unequal Thread
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FITTING TYPE: ADAPTOR
MATERIAL: C, CH, D, P 

AN824
Tee with 
Unequal leg 

A B

C

AN894
Male Reducer 

AN950
Male to Female Adaptor

AN951
Male to Female Adaptor 

A B

Part Number Material A-JIC/UNF Thread B-JIC/UNF Thread

AN894-04-03 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ³⁄₈ x 24
AN894-06-04 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN894-06-08 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ³⁄₄ x 16
AN894-08-06 D ³⁄₄ x 16 ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN894-10-06 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN894-10-08 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ³⁄₄ x 16

Part Number Material A-JIC/UNF Thread B-JIC/UNF Thread

AN894-12-08 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 ³⁄₄ x 16
AN894-12-10 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN894-16-08 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12 ³⁄₄ x 16
AN894-16-10 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12 ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN894-16-12 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN894-20-16 D 1 ⁵⁄₈ x 12 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12

Part Number Material A B

AN951-04-06 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN951-06-08 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ³⁄₄ x 16
AN951-08-10 D ³⁄₄ x 16 ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN951-10-12 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 1¹⁄₁₆ x 12

Part Number Material A-JIC/UNF Thread B-JIC/UNF Thread

AN950-10-08 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ³⁄₄ x 16
AN950-12-08 D 1¹⁄₁₆ x 12 ³⁄₄ x 16
AN950-12-10 D 1¹⁄₁₆ x 12 ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN950-16-12 D 1⁵⁄₁₆ x 12 1¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN950-20-16 D 1⁵⁄₈ x 12 1⁵⁄₁₆ x 12

Part Number Material A-JIC/UNF Thread B-JIC/UNF Thread

AN950-04-03 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ³⁄₈ x 24
AN950-06-03 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ³⁄₈ x 24
AN950-06-04 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN950-08-04 D ³⁄₄ x 16 ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN950-08-06 D ³⁄₄ x 16 ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN950-10-06 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18

AN’s and Adaptors - JIC To JIC Male to Female

JIC/UNF Thread
Part Number Material A B C

AN824-06-06-08 P, C, D ⁹⁄₁₆ ⁹⁄₁₆ ³⁄₄

AN824-08-08-10 P, C, D ³⁄₄ ³⁄₄ ⁷⁄₈

AN824-10-10-12 D, C, P ⁷⁄₈ ⁷⁄₈ 1 ¹⁄₁₆
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Special Adaptors 

FITTING TYPE: ADAPTOR
MATERIAL: C, CH, D, P 

CPL
Adaptor Swivel 
Female Coupling 

CPL-823
Adaptor 45O Male 
to Swivel Female 

CPL-826
Adaptor Tee Swivel
Female on Run 

CPL-903/912
Adaptor 90O Male 
to Female Swivel 

CPL-900
Adaptor 90O Female 
to Female Swivel 

CPL-816
Adaptor 
JIC/UNF 
Female Swivel to Male NPT 

CPL-824
Adaptor Tee Male 
Thread on Run 
Swivel Female on Leg 

A B

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

CPL-03 C,D ³⁄₈ x 24 
CPL-04 C,D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 
CPL-06 C,D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
CPL-08 C,D ³⁄₄ x 16
CPL-10 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14
CPL-12 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
CPL-16 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

CPL-824-03 D ³⁄₈ x 24
CPL-824-04 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
CPL-824-06 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
CPL-824-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16
CPL-824-10 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14
CPL-824-12 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

CPL-903 D ³⁄₈ x 24
CPL-904 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
CPL-906 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
CPL-908 D ³⁄₄ x 16
CPL-910 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14
CPL-912 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12

Part Number Material A JIC B NPT

CPL-8164 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ¹⁄₈ NPT
CPL-81662 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ¹⁄₈ NPT
CPL-8166 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ¹⁄₄ NPT
CPL-81666 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ³⁄₈ NPT
CPL-81610 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ¹⁄₂ NPT

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

CPL-823-04 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
CPL-823-06 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
CPL-823-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16
CPL-823-10 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14
CPL-823-12 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

CPL-826-03 D ³⁄₈ x 24
CPL-826-04 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
CPL-826-06 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
CPL-826-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16
CPL-826-10 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14
CPL-826-12 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
CPL-826-06 M16 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 Nut,

16 X 1.5mm Male

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

CPL-9004 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
CPL-9006 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
CPL-9008 D ³⁄₄ x 16
CPL-9010 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14
CPL-9012 D 1  ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 
CPL-9016 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12

Automotive Hose and Fittings
ADAPTORS 



JIC to NPT Male to Male Adaptors
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AN826
JIC Tee NPT 
on Run 

B A

A

AN825
Tee NPT 
on Leg 

A A

B

AN816
Adaptor Straight male JIC to Straight male NPT A B

Part Number Material A-JIC B-NPT

AN816-03 P, C, D ³⁄₈ x 24 ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN816-03-04 P, C, D ³⁄₈ x 24 ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN816-04D P, C, D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN816-04-04 P, D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN816-04-06 P, D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ³⁄₈ x 18
AN816-06-02 P, D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN816-06 P, D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN816-06-06 P, D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ³⁄₈ x 18
AN816-06-08 P, D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN816-07 P, D ³⁄₄ x 16 ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN816-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16 ³⁄₈ x 18

Part Number Material A-JIC B-NPT

AN816-08-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16 ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN816-08-12 D ³⁄₄ x 16 ³⁄₄ x 14
AN816-10-06 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ³⁄₈ x 18
AN816-10 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN816-10-12 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ³⁄₄ x 14
AN816-12-08 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN816-12 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 ³⁄₄ x 14
AN816-12-16 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 1 x 11¹⁄₂

AN816-16 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12 1 x 11¹⁄₂

AN816-16-12 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12 ³⁄₄ x 14
AN816-20 D 1 ⁵⁄₈ x 12

AN822
90O Male Elbow JIC to Male NPT

A

B

Part Number Material A-JIC B-NPT

AN822-03 P, C, D ³⁄₈ x 24 ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN822-04 P, C, D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN822-04-04 P, D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN822-05-03 D ¹⁄₂ x 20 ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN822-06-02 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN822-06 P, D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN822-06-06 P, D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ³⁄₈ x 18
AN822-06-08 P, D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN822-07 P, D ³⁄₄ x 16 ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN822-08 P, D ³⁄₄ x 16 ³⁄₈ x 18

Part Number Material A-JIC B-NPT

AN822-08-08 P, D ³⁄₄ x 16 ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN822-08-12 D ³⁄₄ x 16 ³⁄₄ x 14
AN822-10 P, D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN822-10-06 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ³⁄₈ x 18
AN822-10-12 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ³⁄₄ x 14
AN822-12 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN822-12-08 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 ³⁄₄ x 14
AN822-12-16 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 1 x 11¹⁄₂

AN822-16 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12 1 x 11¹⁄₂

AN822-16-12 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12 ³⁄₄ x 14

Part Number Material A-JIC B-NPT

AN826-03 D ³⁄₈ x 24 ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN826-04 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN826-06 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN826-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16 ³⁄₈ x 18
AN826-10 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN826-12 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 ³⁄₄ x 14

Part Number Material A-JIC B-NPT

AN825-03 D ³⁄₈ x 24 ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN825-04 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN825-06 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN825-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16 ³⁄₈ x 18
AN825-10 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN825-12 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 ³⁄₄ x 14
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45O Male Elbow JIC to NPT Male

A

B

AN910
Female Pipe 
Coupler
Part Number Material NPT Thread

AN910-01 D ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN910-02 D ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN910-03 D ³⁄₈ x 18
AN910-04 D ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN910-06 D ³⁄₄ x 14
AN910-08 D 1 x 11 ¹⁄₂

AN911
Male to Male 
Adaptor
Part Number Material NPT Thread

AN911-01 D ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN911-02 D ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN911-03 D ³⁄₈ x 18
AN911-04 D ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN911-06 D ³⁄₄ x 14
AN911-08 D 1  x 11.5 

AN915
NPT Female to Male 
45O Equal

AN916
NPT Female to 
Female 90O Equal

AN917
Male to Male 
Adaptor

AN932
Plug Socket Head

Part Number Material NPT Thread

AN932-01 D ¹⁄₁₆ x 27
AN932-02 D ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN932-03 D ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN932-04 D ³⁄₈ x 18
AN932-05 D ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN932-06 D ³⁄₄ x 14
AN932-08 D 1 x 11 ¹⁄₂

AN913
Plug Hex Head NPT

Part Number Material NPT Thread

AN913-01 D ¹⁄₁₆ x 26
AN913-02 D ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN913-03 D ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN913-04 D ³⁄₈ x 18
AN913-05 D ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN913-06 D ³⁄₄ x 14
AN913-08 D 1 x 11 ¹⁄₂

AN914
NPT Female to 
Male 90O Equal
Part Number Material NPT Thread

AN914-01 D ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN914-02 D ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN914-03 D ³⁄₈ x 18 

Part Number Material NPT Thread

AN916-01 D ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN916-02 D ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN916-03 D ³⁄₈ x 18

Part Number Material NPT Thread

AN917-01 D ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN917-02 D ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN917-03 D ³⁄₈ x 18
AN917-04 D ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN917-06 D ³⁄₄ x 14
AN917-08 D 1 x 11 ¹⁄₂

AN912
Adaptor Male - Female NPT Unequal
Part Number Material NPT Male NPT Female

AN912-01 D ¹⁄₄ x 18 ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN912-02 D ³⁄₈ x 18 ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN912-03 D ³⁄₈ x 18 ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN912-04 D ¹⁄₂ x 14 ³⁄₈ x 18
AN912-05 D ¹⁄₂ x 14 ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN912-06 D ¹⁄₂ x 14 ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN912-07 D ³⁄₄ x 14 ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN912-08 D ³⁄₄ x 14 ³⁄₈ x 18
AN912-09 D ³⁄₄ x 14 ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN912-10 D 1 x 11 ¹⁄₂ ³⁄₄ x 14
AN912-11 D 1 x 11 ¹⁄₂ ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN912-12 D 1 x 11 ¹⁄₂ ¹⁄₂ x 14

Part Number Material NPT Thread

AN915-01 D ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN915-02 D ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN915-03 D ³⁄₈ x 18

FITTING TYPE: ADAPTOR
MATERIAL: D

NPT Adaptors

Part Number Material A-JIC B-NPT

AN823-03 D ³⁄₈ x 24 ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN823-04 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN823-04-04 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN823-06-02 D `⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ¹⁄₈ x 27
AN823-06 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN823-06-06 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ³⁄₈ x 18
AN823-06-08 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN823-07 D ⁵⁄₈ x 18 ¹⁄₄ x 18
AN823-08D D ³⁄₄ x 16 ³⁄₈ x 18

Automotive Hose and Fittings
ADAPTORS 

Part Number Material A-JIC B-NPT

AN823-08-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16 ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN823-10 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN823-10-06 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ³⁄₈ x 18
AN823-10-12 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ³⁄₄ x 14
AN823-12 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 ³⁄₄ x 14
AN823-12-08 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 ¹⁄₂ x 14
AN823-16 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12 1 x 11¹⁄₂

AN823-16-12 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12 ³⁄₄ x 14



JIC / BSP / Metric Adaptors

6.
2

A B

316
Metric Adaptor Cap

Part Number Material A JIC B Metric

306-06-M14 P, D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 14 x 1.50mm
306-06-M16 P, D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 16 x 1.50mm
306-06-M18 P, D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 18 x 1.50mm
306-06-M20 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 20 x 1.50mm
306-08-M12 P, D ³⁄₄ x 16 12 x 1.50mm
306-08-M14 P ³⁄₄ x 16 14 x 1.50mm
306-08-M16 P, D ³⁄₄ x 16 16 x 1.50mm
306-08-M18 P, D ³⁄₄ x 16 18 x 1.50mm
306-08-M20 D ³⁄₄ x 16 20 x 1.50mm
306-08-M22 D ³⁄₄ x 16 22 x 1.50mm
306-08-M24 P, D ³⁄₄ x 16 24 x 1.50mm
306-10-M14 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 14 x 1.50mm
306-10-M16 P, D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 16 x 1.50mm
306-10-M18 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 18 x 1.50mm
306-10-M20 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 20 x 1.50mm
306-10-M22 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 22 x 1.50mm
306-10-M24 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 24 x 1.50mm
306-10-M26 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 26 x 1.50mm
306-12-M18 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 14 18 x 1.50mm
306-12-M20 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 14 20 x 1.50mm
306-12-M22 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 14 22 x1.50mm
306-12-M24 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 14 24 x 1.50mm
306-16-M26 D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 14 26 x 1.50mm
306-16-M30 P, D 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 14 30 x 1.50mm

A B

Part Number Material A JIC B Metric

306-02-31 C ⁵⁄₁₆ x 24 10 x 1.00mm
306-02-32 C, T ⁵⁄₁₆ x 24 10 x 1.25mm
306-03-M12 C, CH, D ³⁄₈ x 24 12 x 1.50mm
306-03-M121 D ³⁄₈ x 24 12 x 1.00mm
306-03-M16 D ³⁄₈ x 24 16 x 1.50mm
306-03-M18 P, D ³⁄₈ x 24 18 x 1.50mm
306-03-M20 D ³⁄₈ x 24 20 x 1.50mm
306-03-M22 D ³⁄₈ x 24 22 x 1.50mm
306-03-31 C, CH,D, P ³⁄₈ x 24 10 x 1.00mm
306-03-32 C, CH,D, P ³⁄₈ x 24 10 x 1.25mm
306-03-35 P ³⁄₈ x 24 10 x 1.50mm
306-04-M12 P ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 12 x 1.50mm
306-04-M121 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 12 x 1.00mm
306-04-M14 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 14 x 1.50mm
306-04-M16 P ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 16 x 1.50mm
306-04-M18 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 18 x 1.50mm
306-04-M20 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 20 x 1.50mm
306-04-M22 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 22 x 1.50mm
306-04-31 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 10 x 1.00mm
306-04-32 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 10x 1.25mm
306-06-31 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 10 x 1.00mm
306-06-32 P, D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 10 x 1.25mm
306-06-M121 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 12 x 1.00mm
306-06-M12 P, D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 12 x 1.50mm

306
Adaptor JIC to 
Metric Concave

Part Number Material BSP JIC/UNF

763-03-03 D ¹⁄₈ x 28 ³⁄₈ x 24
763-08-08 P ¹⁄₂ x 14 ³⁄₄ x 16
763-03-04 D, P ¹⁄₈ x 28 ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
763-08-10 P ¹⁄₂ x 14 ⁷⁄₈ x14
763-04-04 P ¹⁄₄ x 19 ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
763-08-12 P ¹⁄₂ x 14 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
763-04-06 D ¹⁄₄ x 19 ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
763-08-16 D ¹⁄₂ x 14 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12 
763-06-06 D, P ³⁄₈ x 19 ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
763-10-08 P ⁵⁄₈ x 14 ³⁄₄ x 16
763-06-08 D, P ³⁄₈ x 19 ³⁄₄ x 16
763-10-16 D ⁵⁄₈ x 14 1 ⁵⁄₁₆ x 12
763-06-10 P ³⁄₈ x 19 ⁷⁄₈ x14
763-12-10 P, D ³⁄₄ x 14 ⁷⁄₈ x14
763-08-06 P ¹⁄₂ x 14 ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
763-12-12 P, D ³⁄₄ x 14 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12

763
BSP Female 
to JIC Male

Part Number Material Metric Thread

316-M12 D M12 x 1.50
316-M14 D M14 x 1.50

690 www.intihosegroup.com



UK: 0800 38 24 38    ROI: 1800 74 78 35 691

6.
2

Metric & JIC/UNF Banjo Adaptors and Banjo Bolts

779
Twin Banjo Adaptor 

AN840
Straight Adaptor 

FITTING TYPE: ADAPTOR
APPLICATION: ALL COMMON CARBURETTOR SYSTEMS
MATERIAL: D  
COLOUR: BU•

AN842
90O Forged Adaptor 

776
Single Banjo Adaptor 

775
Single Banjo 
Bolt JIC/UNF

AN844
45O Forged Adaptor 

FITTING TYPE: BANJO ADAPTOR
MATERIAL: C, D, P 

Part Number Material JIC/UNF To Suit Bolt

776-02-03 C ⁵⁄₁₆ x 24 ³⁄₈ / 10mm
776-02 C ⁵⁄₁₆ x 24 ⁵⁄₁₆

776-03 P, C, D ³⁄₈ x 24 ³⁄₈ / 10mm
776-03-04 C, P ³⁄₈ x 24 ⁷⁄₁₆

776-04-03 P ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ³⁄₈

776-04 P ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ⁷⁄₁₆

776-04-M12 P ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 12mm
776-04-M14 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 14mm
776-04-06 P ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ⁹⁄₁₆

776-06-04 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ⁷⁄₁₆

776-06-M12 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 12mm
776-06-M14 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 14mm
776-06-M16 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 16mm
776-06 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ⁹⁄₁₆

776-08-M14 D ³⁄₄ x 16 14mm
776-08-M16 D ³⁄₄ x 16 16mm
776-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16 ³⁄₄

Part Number Material JIC/UNF To Suit Bolt

779-02-03 C ⁵⁄₁₆ x 24 ³⁄₈

779-02 C ⁵⁄₁₆ x 24 ⁵⁄₁₆

779-03 D, C, P ³⁄₈ x 24 ³⁄₈

779-04 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ⁷⁄₁₆

779-04-06 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ⁹⁄₁₆

779-06 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ⁹⁄₁₆

779-06-04 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x18 ⁷⁄₁₆

779-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16 ³⁄₄

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

992-04-M121 P, D 12 x 1.00mm
992-04-M122 P, D 12 x 1.25mm
992-04-M12 D 12 x 1.50mm
992-06-M12 D 12 x 1.50mm
992-06-M141 D 14 x 1.00mm
992-06-M142 D 14 x 1.25mm 

992
Single Banjo 
Bolt Metric

Part Number Material Thread To Suit Hose

AN840-04 D ¹⁄₈ x 28 200-04
AN840-06 D ¹⁄₄ x 18 200-06
AN840-08 D ³⁄₈ x 18 200-08
AN840-10 D ¹⁄₂ x 14 200-10
AN840-12 D ⁵⁄₈ x 14 200-12 

Part Number Material Thread To Suit Hose

AN844-04 D ¹⁄₈ x 28 200-04
AN844-06 D ¹⁄₄ x 18 200-06
AN844-08 D ³⁄₈ x 18 200-08
AN844-10 D ¹⁄₂ x 14 200-10
AN844-12 D ⁵⁄₈ x 14 200-12

Part Number Material Thread To Suit Hose

AN842-04 D ¹⁄₈ x 28 200-04
AN842-06 D ¹⁄₄ x 18 200-06
AN842-08 D ³⁄₈ x 18 200-08
AN842-10 D ¹⁄₂ x 14 200-10
AN842-12 D ⁵⁄₈ x 14 200-12

NPT to Push Fit Hose End

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

775-03 P ³⁄₈ x 24
775-04 P ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
775-44 P ⁷⁄₁₆ x 24
775-06 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
775-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16 

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

992-06-M14 D 14 x 1 .50mm
992-06-M161 D 16 x 1.00mm
992-06-M162 D 16 x 1.25mm
992-06-M16 D 16 x 1.50mm
992-08-M16 D 16 x 1.50mm

Automotive Hose and Fittings
ADAPTORS 



Special Adaptors
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185
Power Steering Adaptor A B

AN921
90O O Ring Boss to 
Male Union 

AN922
45O O Ring Boss to 
Male Union 

2203
3 Way JIC/UNF Female Tee 

319
3 Way Metric Female Tee 

2204
4 Way Female Tee 

FP190
JIC Male to Male with Female
NPT in Hex 

FP191
JIC Male to Male with Female
NPT in Hex 

FP192/193
JIC Female to Male with Female
NPT in Hex 

FP194 to 197
JIC Male to NPT Male with NPT
Female in Hex 

AN920
Straight O Ring Boss 
to Male Union 

A B

FITTING TYPE: ADAPTOR
APPLICATION: POWER STEERING, GAUGES, PRESSURE
SWITCHES, SPECIAL APPLICATIONS

FITTING TYPE: ADAPTOR
MATERIAL: B

Part Number Material Metric B-JIC/UNF Thread

185001 P ¹⁄₂ x 20 ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
185002 P ⁵⁄₈ x 18 ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
185003 P 1¹⁄₁₆ x 18 ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
185004 P M14 x 1.50 ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
185005 P M16 x 1.50 ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
185006 P M18 x 1.50 ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 

Part Number Material A JIC B UNF

AN920-04 D ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20
AN920-06 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN920-06-10 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN920-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16 ³⁄₄ x 16
AN920-08-10 D ³⁄₄ x 16 ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN920-08-12 D ³⁄₄ x 16 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN920-10 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ⁷⁄₈ x 14
AN920-10-06 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18
AN920-10-08 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 ³⁄₄ x 16
AN920-10-12 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN920-12 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12
AN920-12-10 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 ⁷⁄₈ x 14

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN921-06 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 UNF
AN921-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16 UNF
AN921-10 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 UNF
AN921-12 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 UNF 

Part Number Material Thread

FP194 D -06 Male to ¹⁄₄ NPT Male to ¹⁄₈ NPT Hex
FP195 D -08 Male to ¹⁄₄ NPT Male to ¹⁄₈ NPT Hex
FP196 D -06 Male to ³⁄₈ NPT Male to ¹⁄₈ NPT Hex
FP197 D -08 Male to ³⁄₈ NPT Male to ¹⁄₈ NPT Hex

Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

AN922-06 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 UNF
AN922-08 D ³⁄₄ x 16 UNF
AN922-10 D ⁷⁄₈ x 14 UNF
AN922-12 D 1 ¹⁄₁₆ x 12 UNF 

Part Number Material JIC Thread NPT Hex

FP192 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ¹⁄₈ NPT
FP193 D ³⁄₄ x 16 ¹⁄₈ NPT

Part Number Material JIC Thread NPT Hex

FP191 D ³⁄₄ x 16 ¹⁄₈ NPT

Part Number Material JIC Thread NPT Hex

FP190 D ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 ¹⁄₈ NPT

Part Number Material Metric Thread

319-31 B 10 x 1.00
Part Number Material JIC/UNF Thread

2203-03 B ³⁄₈ x 24

Part Number Material Thread

2204-03 B ³⁄₈ x 24
2204-31 B M10 x 1.00mm Metric Concave

3 and 4 Way Connectors
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Brake Adaptors

10100
Brake Adaptor 

10120
Brake Adaptor 

10916
Brake Adaptor 

10125
Brake Adaptor 

FM10100
Brake Adaptor

FM10125
Brake Adaptor

FM10324
Brake Adaptor

FM10716
Brake Adaptor

10324
Brake Adaptor 

10716
Brake Adaptor 

10720
Brake Adaptor 

FITTING TYPE: BRAKE ADAPTOR
APPLICATION: BRAKE SYSTEMS 
TO SUIT HOSE: 600 SERIES
MATERIAL: P
PLEASE NOTE: INV = CONVEX  BUB = CONCAVE

Whether you are working on a race car,
passenger vehicle, motorcycle or custom
project, you are sure to find the adaptor you
need. 
It is important to note that these adaptors can
be utilised with our pre-made TÜV/DOT PTFE
Hose assemblies and still remain within the legal
requirements.

Part Number Description

10100-03 -3 Male to 10 x 1.00mm 
10100-04 -4 Male to 10 X 1.00mm

Part Number Description

FM10100-03 -3 Male to Female 10 x 1.00mm INV
FM10100-31 -3 Male to Female 10 x 1.00 mm BUB Flare
FM10100-04 -4 Male to Female 10 x 1.00mm INV
FM10100-04 -4 Male to Female 10 x 1.00mm BUB Flare

Part Number Description

10916-03 -3 Male to ⁹⁄₁₆ x 18 Convex

Part Number Description

FM10324-03 -3 Male to Female ³⁄₈ x 24 INV
FM10324-04 -4 Male to Female ³⁄₈ x 24 INV
FM10324-04 -4 Male to Bulkhead to ³⁄₈ x 24 INV

Part Number Description

FM10125-03 -3 Male to Female 10 x 1.25mm INV

Part Number Description

10125-03 -3 Male to 10 x 1.25mm 
10125-04 -4 Male to 10 X 1.25mm

Part Number Description

10324-03 -3 Male to ³⁄₈ x 24 INV
10324-04 -4 Male to ³⁄₈ x 24 INV 

Part Number Description

10716-03 -3 Male to ⁷⁄₁₆ x 24 INV
10716-04 -4 Male to ⁷⁄₁₆ x 24 INV

Part Number Description

FM10716-03 -3 Male to Female ³⁄₈ x 24 INV
FM10716-04 -4 Male to Female ³⁄₈ x 24 INV

Part Number Description

10720-03 -3 Male to ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 INV
10720-04 -4 Male to ⁷⁄₁₆ x 20 INV

Part Number Description

10120-03 -3 Male to ¹⁄₂ x 20 INV

Automotive Hose and Fittings
ADAPTORS 


